2017
2018

2019

2007

2008

2014
2015
2017
2024

2008
2010
2011

2013
2015
2017
2018

8th

Champ

5th
7th

Champ

3rd
4th
8th

Champ
Champ

2nd

2nd
3rd
5th
6th

7th
5th
5th
3rd

2nd
3rd

Champ Jamila Culcleasure

7th
5th
2nd
4th
2nd

Libby Graham
Team 5th Place
Taylor Wilson
Taylor Robbins
Grace Nelson
Team 3rd Place
Taylor Wilson
Grace Nelson
Taylor Robbins
Maria Gardner

Team Champions
Kelsey Klein
Alex White
Kyra Butler

Team 2nd Place
Kelsey Klein
Alex White

Kelsea Williams
Marissa Aube

Hazen (4)
Raven Svenson
Raven Svenson
Raven Svenson

Vina Nguyen

Highline (8)
Siri Berg

Jamila Culcleasure

Team 8th Place

Celene Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz
Sophia Munoz
Caylee Collins
Caylee Collins

Hanford (12)

145
50

100
120
190
107
100
190
115
125

125
135
119
76

125
135
112
135

155
155
155
100

160
285
49

285
285
235
235
170
170

Taylor Wilson
Grace Nelson

Mirina Enderlin **

Hailey Say
Selena Reyna
Jessa Duggan

Dayna Enderlin
Genesis Cambron

Hoquiam
Individual
Placers
19
Kelsey Klein
Kelsea Williams
Marissa Aube
Kelsea Williams
Dallas Wagner
Sam King
Sam King
Taylor Walker
Bree Hyder

Team 6th Place tie 54

100
145
130
140
155
115
155
100

3a/da
3a/da
3a/da

ath
4 2

130
119
130
135
119
155
155
170
100

Hermiston (Oregon) (5)

2020
2nd
5th
7th
8th
2022  8th
2023  6th
2024  6th
8th
1st 2nd 3rd  4th
3 2 4 1
2009 Champ
8th
2010 3rd
5th
2011  3rd
2012  7th
2013  4th
2014  7th
2015 6th
2022 3rd
2023  6th
8th

3a/da 2024
4th
5th
2017 3rd
2018 Champ
2019 Champ
2020 Champ

Eseta Sepeni
Tutaitaga Sepeni
Hadley White

Team 7th Place tie

Lindsey Perkins
Tutaitaga Sepeni

Hudson's Bay (4)
Allison Blaine
Allison Blaine
Allison Blaine
Allison Blaine

235

235 3alda
190 3a/da
71 3alda
235 3alda
235 3alda

130
135
135
135

2

6th 7th 8th

1

2016
2017
2023

5th
3rd
5th

Jenna Doll
Jenna Doll
DeVona Sansaver

155
155
190 1a/2a



** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ







































