			На	anford (1	2)									
2017	8th	Libby Graham	145		2020		Team 6th Place tie	54						
2018		Team 5th Place	50			2nd	Taylor Wilson	100						
	Champ	Taylor Wilson	100			5th	Grace Nelson	145						
	5th	<b>Taylor Robbins</b>	120			7th	Mirina Enderlin **	130						
	7th	Grace Nelson	190			8th	Hailey Say	140						
2019		Team 3rd Place	107		2022	8th	Selena Reyna	155						
	Champ	Taylor Wilson	100		2023	6th	Jessa Duggan	115	3a/4a					
	3rd	Grace Nelson	190		2024	6th	Dayna Enderlin	155	3a/4a					
	4th	<b>Taylor Robbins</b>	115			8th	Genesis Cambron	100	3a/4a					
	8th	Maria Gardner	125											
							Hoquiam							
				<u>1st</u> <u>2nd</u>		<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>			<u>8th</u>			
				3 2	4	1	Placers	4	2	2	1			
2007		Team Champions	62		2000	Champ	19 Kelsey Klein	130			2016	5th	Jenna Doll	155
2007	Champ	Kelsey Klein	125		2009	8th	Kelsea Williams	119			2017	3rd	Jenna Doll	155
	Champ	Alex White	135		2010	3rd	Marissa Aube	130			2023	5th	DeVona Sansaver	190 1a/2a
	2nd	Kyra Butler	119		2010	5th	Kelsea Williams	135			2023	Jui	De vona Bansaver	170 14/24
2008	Ziid	Team 2nd Place	76		2011	3rd	Dallas Wagner	119						
2000	2nd	Kelsey Klein	125		2012	7th	Sam King	155						
	3rd	Alex White	135		2013	4th	Sam King	155						
	5th	Kelsea Williams	112		2014	7th	Taylor Walker	170						
	6th	Marissa Aube	135		2015	6th	Bree Hyder	100						
							Ž							
2011	<b>-</b> 1	Hazen (4)					rmiston (Oregon)							
2014	7th	Raven Svenson	155		2022	3rd	Eseta Sepeni	235						
2015	5th	Raven Svenson	155		2023	6th	Tutaitaga Sepeni		3a/4a					
2017	5th	Raven Svenson	155	2 //	2024	8th	Hadley White		3a/4a					
2024	3rd	Vina Nguyen	100	3a/4a	2024	4.1.	Team 7th Place tie		3a/4a					
						4th	Lindsey Perkins		3a/4a					
						5th	Tutaitaga Sepeni	233	3a/4a					
		Highline (8)					Hudson's Bay (4)							
2008	2nd	Siri Berg	160		2017	3rd	Allison Blaine	130						
2010	3rd	Jamila Culcleasure	285		2018	Champ	Allison Blaine	135						
2011		Team 8th Place	49		2019	Champ	Allison Blaine	135						
	Champ	Jamila Culcleasure			2020	Champ	Allison Blaine	135						
	7th	Celene Rodriguez	285											
2012			~~=											

2013

2015

2017

2018

5th

2nd

4th

2nd

Sophia Munoz

Sophia Munoz

Caylee Collins

Caylee Collins

235

235

170

170

- \*\* 4.0 Academic State Champ
- \* Academic State Champ